
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com
Godly Kulangara Sunny gsunny@porthouston.com
Gabriela Soto Gsoto@collaborateteam.com 1206 Nance St Houston Texas 77002 8327242193 Marketing Collaborate Arch, LLC 
Craig J. Kasper ckasper@porthouston.com
Melina Torres mtorres@english-architects.com
Abbott Figueiras AFigueiras@pgal.com 3131 Briarpark Dr Houston Texas 77042 713-622-1444 Marketing PGAL
Sabeeta Bidasie-Singh sbidasiesi@porthouston.com
Janice Salinas jsalinas@porthouston.com
Taylor Brittain tbrittain@harrisonkornberg.com
Janay Pavig with Resolute (Unverified)
Andrew Herbert aherbert@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Metairie LA 70002 5043040548 Marketing Coordinator Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Rogelio Hernandez RHernandez@english-architects.com
Steve H. Lucy Steve.H.Lucy@imegcorp.com 100 Glass Street Dallas Texas 75207 2146752247 Partner JQ Infrastructure, LLC
Drew Durham ddurham@dallyassociates.com
Louis Hernandez louis@resolute-response.com
 17138225589 (Unverified)
Ame Vargas ame@autoarch.net 6200 Savoy Dr., Ste100 Houston Texas 77036 7139523366 Office Manager AUTOARCH Architects, LLC
Kelsey Padgett kpadgett@harrisonkornberg.com 3800 Buffalo Speedway, Suite 550 Houston TX 77098 7132290688 Marketing Director HarrisonKornberg Architects
Sebastian Needle sneedle@collaborateteam.com 1206 Nance St Houston Texas 77002 9153557585 Marketing Collaborate Arch, LLC 
Jon Hale jhale@pgal.com 3131 Briarpark Dr Houston Texas 77042 713-622-1444 Archtect PGAL
Sam Parra sam.parra@191construction.com 26454 Morgan Creek Ln Katy TX 77494 8325170095 Director 191 Construction LLC
Tony Aligo taligo@dallyassoicates.com 9800 Richmond Ave., Suite 460 Houston TX 77042 713-337-8881 Marketing Manager Daly + Associates
Elizabeth Stemac estemac@satpon.com 11000 Equity Drive Houston TX 77041 7134981611 Sr Dir, Business Development Satterfield & Pontikes Construction
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